2.CP-18 TYPEA

P-4
//i 13— §==14 g—15 ®—18
-

REF.NO NOTE  PART NO DESCRIPTION B & Qty
1 - 400-88334 CP-18 TYPEA CP—-18 TYPE A H#5TH&A 1
2 400-88126 CP PCB ASSY CP-18 PANEL Bt (1)
3 400-88347 FRONT_CASE 70V khr—2 (1)
4 400-88348 REAR_CASE UPT—2R (1)
5 400-88349 INDICATOR BTR (1)
6 400-88351 PANEL SHEET CP —-T8TWRILY—F M
7 SV-4030802-SN TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 EEfEIvEIRL (4)
8 ST-4030651-SN SCREW M3X6 =% A 1Y) (1)
9 400-88350 PANEL BRACKET_A CP —18 JURIUEUHR A (1)

10 SV-4030802-SN TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 E&fEFvE QLU (4)
EEl 400-44616 TYPE LABEL A FATI—=IUA m
12 #01 CM-6001001-01 WEEE MARK LABEL S WEEE <—o3~) S (1)
13 CM-6001002-01 WEEE INFORMATION SHEET WEEE AVIxX—y3v Y—h

14 $5-6111210-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 ¥RU 11/64-40 L=12

15 $S-4121215-SP SCREW 3/16-28 L=12 BFRRLU 3/16-28 L=12

SM-4057255-SP
WP-0501016-SD
B1144-771-000
KX-0000002-80

NOTE(ZES)

SCREW M5 L=12

WASHER 5X10.5X1

FRAME SIDE COVER GASKET (C)
BEAD BAND

#01...TYPE CE

*CP-18 THAN WHEN USING THE PANEL, PLEASE REFER TO THE PARTS LIST ONLY.

FXRU M5 L=12
FEZ 5X10. 5X1
REA/— CI\yv*>
E=X)UR

CE ft#

CP =1 8D (RIVEFERT 28(E. BRAD/\—YUZXRETEBR TS0,



